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  Broadcast Storm Protection  |  DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting Ability  |  IP40 Rating

Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Rugged High-Strength Case & Redundant dual DC power inputs

# of
Poles

Unmanaged
Switches RJ45 Ports Rating LED

Indicator Technology Part
Number

8

5-Port Unmanaged
Fast Ethernet Switches

4 x RJ45 Ports &
1 Optical ST/SC Port

60V
1A

Power, 10/100M,
Data, Alarm

10/100 Base T(X) (RJ45)
100 BaseFX (SC/ST connector)

Support IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x
Local area transmit distance od 2km 

with multi-mode fiber connections

E45UM-4-FM

6-Port Unmanaged
Fast Ethernet Switches

6 x RJ45 Ports
60V
1A

Power, 10/100M,
Fault

10/100 Base T(X) (RJ45)
Support IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x

E45UM-6

8-Port Unmanaged
Fast Ethernet Switches

8 x RJ45 Ports
60V
1A

Power, 10/100M,
Fault

10/100 Base T(X) (RJ45)
Support IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x

E45UM-8-MT

Specifications:
Ethernet: RJ45 Ports for 10/100BaseT(X) auto  
  negotiation speed
  Full/Half-dupex mode, and auto MDI/ 
  MDI-X connection
Temperature: --0ºC to 60ºC (-32ºF to +140ºF)
Humidity: 5 ~ 95%, (non-condensing)

Power Req.: Input Voltage: 9~30 VDC, Dual inputs
  Input Current (@24V): 0.35A
  Connector: Removable 3-pin Terminal
  Block for power input
  Reverse Polarity Protection: Present
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(Mating connector included)
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RAIL MOUNT
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5 PIN JACK
(Mating connector included)

RAIL MOUNT
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